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
Coldwell Banker The Pro

Grp

Description

Highlighted f ields
were changed by
agent to ref lect
knowledge of this
property.

Must see, move-in
condition executive

condo! its unique and
sought-after floor plan,

exquisite high-end
upgrades, and location

make it truly one-of-a-kind!
owners spared no

expense! designer updates
include maple hardwood

floors, contemporary
natural stone fireplace,

wiring for surround sound,
recessed lighting,

contemporary lighting,
and a relaxing new paint

palette. The kitchen
features high-end
frameless maple

cabinetry, gorgeous, hand-
picked granite counters,

under cabinet lighting and
stainless steel appliances.
The bathroom includes a
porcelain kohler sink, tub
with hand laid tile and

glass walls, custom glass
shower door and more

gorg…

Charming single story
condo within walking
distance to historic

downtown pleasanton!
nicely updated kitchen

with granite counters and
stainless steel appliances,

adjacent to the
living/dining room with

vaulted ceiling and access
to the private balcony.
Spacious bedroom with

mirrored closet. This
condo comes with inside
laundry, 1 car garage,

extra storage and much
more. Close to parks,

restaurants, stores and a+
rated pleasanton schools.
Short drive to freeway and
bart, ace. Great commuter

location!

Enjoy beautifully updated
& meticulously

maintained townhouse
style condo located in

wellington in the heart of
pleasanton.this home

includes detached garage
& carport, downstairs

laundry room w/plenty of
storage,under stairway

storage closet & 1
downstairs bedroom. This

3br, 2.5 ba, 1690 sq ft
end-unit townhouse feels

like a detached house with
huge courtyard patio,

home faces crestline, a
quiet, tree-lined

street.nicely updated
through out featuring

vaulted ceilings, recently
painted, new engineered
laminate flooring. Kitchen

has beautiful white
cabinets, stainless steel

appliances and breakfast
bar. Unit has smarthome
system compatible w…

Experience this wonderful
home with a charming

backyard. Located in one
of the most sought after
areas of pleasanton, this

beautiful townhouse offers
two spacious suites with a
large walk-in closet in the
master bedroom and an

amazing floor plan
arrangement. Entry to the

unit leads to a lovely
living room / dining room

combination.spacious
ness of this unit makes it
the quintessential living

space with plenty of
charm! access to a private
backyard from kitchen and

master bedroom. This
stunning townhouse has

central air, vaulted
ceiling, window shutters,

recess lighting, crown
molding, updated

bathrooms with granite
counter/tile floors, r…

274 Birch Creek Dr, Pleasanton, CA 94566
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Market
Activity:
Active

Address 274 Birch Creek Dr
Pleasanton, CA 94566

843 Division St, Apt D
Pleasanton, CA 94566

3405 Norton Way, Apt 1
Pleasanton, CA 94566

1581 Calle Santa Anna
Pleasanton, CA 94566

691 Palomino Dr, #A
Pleasanton, CA 94566

Status Subject Property For Sale For Sale For Sale For Sale
Amount $696,217

Comp Analysis
$499,000
List Price

$484,950
List Price

$739,000
List Price

$619,000
List Price

Listing Date – 6/24/2020 6/19/2020 6/16/2020 6/15/2020
Days in RPR – 23 28 31 32
Price Per Sq. Ft. $570 $526 $531 $604 $517
Bedrooms 2 2 2 3 2
Total Baths 3 2 2 2 2
Partial Baths 1 1 – – –
Total Rooms 4 6 5 6 4
Living Area 1,221 948 914 1,224 1,198
Lot Size 1,237 sq ft – – 1,722 sq ft 1,109 sq ft
Year Built 1986 1959 1971 1971 1985
Living Area Range
(low)

– – – – –

Living Area Range
(high)

– – – – –

Property Type Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt
Property Subtype Townhouse Condo Condo Townhouse Townhouse
MLS ID – 40909774 40909251 40908684 40908666
Listing Broker – Listing Courtesy of Legacy

Real Estate & Assoc.
Listing Courtesy of

Compass
Listing Courtesy of Show

Best Realty
Listing Courtesy of
Tuscana Properties

Description

Highlighted f ields
were changed by
agent to ref lect
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
Roofing – Composition Shingle
Heating – Forced Air
Cooling – Ceiling Fans, Central Air Conditioning
Fireplaces – None
Foundation – Slab
Exterior Walls – Stucco, Wood Siding
Number of Units – 48
Number of Stories – One Story

Listing Courtesy of Redfin

274 Birch Creek Dr, Pleasanton, CA 94566

Copyright 2020 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 7/18/2020



LEGEND:   Subject Property   This Listing

5331 Black Ave, Apt 1, Pleasanton, CA 94566

New, Active: 7/7/2020

List Price

$840,000
List Date: 7/7/2020
Days in RPR: 10

Current Estimated Value

$758,550
Last RVM® Update: 6/30/2020
RVM® Est. Range:
$677,583 – $828,157
RVM® Confidence:

RVM® Change 
Last 1 Month: $7,280
RVM® Change 
Last 12 Months: -1.79%

Enjoy beautifully updated &
meticulously maintained
townhouse style condo located in
Wellington in the heart of
Pleasanton.This home includes
detached garage & carport,
downstairs laundry room w/plenty
of storage,under stairway storage
closet & 1 downstairs bedroom.
This 3br, 2.5 ba, 1690 sq ft end…

Home Facts Public Facts Listing Facts

Property Type Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt
Property Subtype Condominium Unit (Residential) Townhouse
Bedrooms 3 3
Total Baths 3 3
Full Baths 2 2
Partial Baths 1 1
Living Area (sq f t) 1,690 1,690
Lot Size 4.12 acres 4.12 acres
Lot Dimensions 4.12 AC –
Garage (spaces) – 1
Pool – None
Year Built 1982 1982
Total Rooms 5 5
Roofing – Composition Shingle
Heating – Forced Air
Cooling – Central Air Conditioning
Fireplaces – 1
Foundation – Slab
Construction Frame –
Exterior Walls – Wood Siding
Number of Buildings 1 –
Number of Units 46 46
Number of Stories 2 Two Story

Listing Courtesy of NATALIA LITUNOVSKAIA - BROKER

274 Birch Creek Dr, Pleasanton, CA 94566
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LEGEND:   Subject Property   This Listing

1664 Calle Santiago, Pleasanton, CA 94566

Active

List Price

$679,950
List Date: –

Current Estimated Value

$704,310
Last RVM® Update: 6/30/2020
RVM® Est. Range:
$604,453 – $753,867
RVM® Confidence:

RVM® Change 
Last 1 Month: $10,260
RVM® Change 
Last 12 Months: 2.05%

Experience this wonderful home
with a charming backyard. Located
in one of the most sought after
areas of Pleasanton, this beautiful
townhouse offers two spacious
suites with a large walk-in closet in
the master bedroom and an
amazing floor plan arrangement.
Entry to the unit leads to a lovely
livi…

Home Facts Public Facts Listing Facts

Property Type Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt
Property Subtype Townhouse Townhouse
Bedrooms 2 2
Total Baths 2 2
Full Baths 2 2
Partial Baths – –
Living Area (sq ft) 941 941
Lot Size 2,008 sq ft 2,003 sq ft
Lot Dimensions 2008 SF –
Garage Yes –
Garage (spaces) – 2
Pool – Yes
Year Built 1971 1971
Total Rooms 5 –
Roofing – Tile
Heating – Central Forced Air
Cooling – Ceiling Fan(S), Central Air Conditioning
Foundation – Concrete Slab
Construction Frame Stucco
Number of Buildings 1 –
Number of Units 1 0
Number of Stories 1 –

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker The Pro Grp

274 Birch Creek Dr, Pleasanton, CA 94566
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LEGEND:   Subject Property   This Listing

843 Division St, Apt D, Pleasanton, CA 94566

Active: 6/24/2020

List Price

$499,000
List Date: 6/24/2020
Days in RPR: 23

Current Estimated Value

$494,510
Last RVM® Update: 6/30/2020
RVM® Est. Range:
$430,743 – $548,217
RVM® Confidence:

RVM® Change 
Last 1 Month: $3,550
RVM® Change 
Last 12 Months: -0.62%

WALK TO DOWNTOWN! This light
and bright corner unit has been
updated throughout. There are 2
bedrooms 1.5 baths just moments
from downtown. Off the living
room is a very large deck that runs
the width of this unit. Perfect for
entertaining or just relaxing. In the
kitchen you have granite
counters…

Home Facts Public Facts Listing Facts

Property Type Condo/Townhouse/Apt Condo/Townhouse/Apt
Property Subtype Condominium Unit (Residential) Condo
Bedrooms 2 2
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